A member of DuPont Refinish Systems
Nason® Signage Program.
Nason® Custom Signage Program ORDER FORM
 ER 4298 / K-10691  Copyright © 2006 DuPont. All rights reserved. The DuPont Oval Logo and DuPont™ are registered trademarks or trademarks of DuPont or its affiliates.
Date ____________________________________________________________
Mail, fax or e-mail to: Ideas@Work, 5151 Loraine St., Detroit, MI 48208 • Fax (313) 895-4444
Phone: 888.790.3216 • E-mail: dupontnason@iawonline.com • www.dupont.iawonline.com
Sold to: _________________________________________________________ Ship to: _____________________________________________________

If you need copies of this form, call Ideas@Work at 888.790.3216.
Custom sizes available. Please call 888.790.3216.
How to Order…
DN72  – 3' x 2' DN73  – 3' x 2'
Non-customized Outdoor Tacker Signs
Nason® Signage Program
c/o Ideas@Work
5151 Loraine Street
Detroit, MI 48208
phone	 888.790.3216
fax 	 313.895.4444
email	 nason@iawonline.com
visit	 www.dupont.iawonline.com
New Safety Signage
No Smoking
N10 – 7" x 10"
Aluminum
CAUTION
CUIDADO
NO
SMOKING
AT ANY TIME
PROHIBIDO
TERMINANTEMENTE
FUMAR
Employees
only
Empleados
solamente
CUIDADO
CAUTION
Fire Exit
N14 – 7" x 10"
Aluminum
Employees Only
N16 – 7" x 10"
Aluminum
PELIGRO
DANGER
Flammable
materials
Materiales
inflamables
PELIGRO
DANGER
Wear respirator
while spraying
Utilice un
respirador mientras
use el spray
Wear Your Respirator
N18  – 10" x 7"
Aluminum
Flammable Materials
N12 – 10" x 7"
Aluminum
*order individual signs or order them as a complete set of 5